CL3200 Series
Security Bolt Lever Lockset
DIS
CONTIN
UED
Applications
CL3200
Table of Contents

For use with heavy gasketing
or weather stripping
How to Order
CL3200
CL3200.8
Stock Order
Ordering Examples
Contract/Detailed Order
Where to find ordering
information and Quick
Codes
Series/Function Page 4
Trim Design Page 5
Finish Page 9
Handing Page 9
Door Thickness Page 9
Strike Page 9
Miscellaneous Options Page 9
Cylinders and Keying Page 9
Quantity Series/Function Trim Finish Hand
100 CL3255 NSD 626 RHR
Quantity Keyset
Series/
Function
Trim Finish Hand
Door
Thickness
Optional
Strike
Misc.
Options
Optional
Cylinder
Keying
24 AA1 CL3255 NSD 626 RHR D214 SA112 M17-M20 CHS VKC1
Quick Codes
CL3200
CL3200.9
Miscellaneous
For door without silencers, add suffix “A” (e.g., SC134A).
For doors with heavy gasketing or weather stripping, add suffix “B” (e.g., SC134B).
Cylinder and Keying
Strike
Handing
Door Thickness
Finishes
Description Specify
BHMA 605 (US3) Bright Brass
BHMA 606 (US4) Satin Brass
BHMA 611 (US9) Bright Bronze
BHMA 612 (US10) Satin Bronze
BHMA 613 (US10B) Oxidized Bronze, oil rubbed, available lacquered
BHMA 618 (US14) Bright Nickel Plated
BHMA 619 (US15) Satin Nickel Plated
BHMA 625 (US26) Bright Chromium Plated
BHMA 626 (US26D) Satin Chromium Plated
BHMA 629 (US32) Bright Stainless Steel
BHMA 630 (US32D) Satin Stainless Steel
BHMA 722 Black Oxidized Bronze, oil rubbed
Door Thickness Specify
1-3/8" (35mm) - 1-3/4" (44mm) (standard)